






N C A A  M o rg a n to w n  R e g io n a l S e co n d  R o u n d
Tea m  Results
A pr  2, 2021

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /2 /2 0 2 1  3 :2 9 :1 5  P M

W ome n /  10 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: A ll

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Ca lifornia X 197.725 49.325 49.600 49.400 49.400

11 1 1

2 Ohio S t X 196.525 49.025 49.175 49.175 49.150

33 3 2

3 BYU X 196.350 49.075 49.375 48.725 49.175

22 2 4

4 T ow son X 195.025 48.725 48.775 48.825 48.700

44 4 3

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : W e s t  V irg in ia  U n iv e rs ity



N C A A  M o rg a n to w n  R e g io n a l S e co n d  R o u n d
Event Results  - Va ult
A pr  2, 2021

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /2 /2 0 2 1  3 :3 1 :4 1  P M

W ome n /  10 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 1

Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score OutSta rt

Nina  S chank1 212 Ca lifornia 9.900 0.000__.___

Kyana  George2 204 Ca lifornia 9.875 0.025__.___

Andi Li3T 207 Ca lifornia 9.850 0.050__.___

Nevaeh DeS ouza3T 203 Ca lifornia 9.850 0.050__.___

Abbey M ine r A lde r3T 111 BYU 9.850 0.050__.___

Elexis  Edw ards3T 602 Ohio S t 9.850 0.050__.___

Nata lie  S adighi3T 210 Ca lifornia 9.850 0.050__.___

Lauren Bo len8T 801 T ow son 9.825 0.075__.___

Ange l Zhong8T 115 BYU 9.825 0.075__.___

Avery Bennett8T 104 BYU 9.825 0.075__.___

S ydney Jennings8T 607 Ohio S t 9.825 0.075__.___

Jenna  S w artzentruber12T 613 Ohio S t 9.800 0.100__.___

M organ Low e12* 608 Ohio S t 9.800 0.100__.___

A llix M ason12* 107 BYU 9.800 0.100__.___

M ilan C laus i15T 202 Ca lifornia 9.775 0.125__.___

Jenna  W e itz15T 813 T ow son 9.775 0.125__.___

Rache l Ba in15T 102 BYU 9.775 0.125__.___

Hannah Joyner18T 962 Rutgers 9.750 0.150__.___

Colby M ille r18T 610 Ohio S t 9.750 0.150__.___

C la ire  Gaglia rdi18T 603 Ohio S t 9.750 0.150__.___

Cam ille  V itoff21 812 T ow son 9.725 0.175__.___

A llison Zuhlke22T 815 T ow son 9.700 0.200__.___

Nikki Borkow ski22T 802 T ow son 9.700 0.200__.___

Ha ley Pitou24 112 BYU 9.650 0.250__.___

Be lle  Huang25 961 Rutgers 9.175 0.725__.___

Am y S tew art26 809 T ow son 8.800 1.100__.___

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : W e s t  V irg in ia  U n iv e rs ity



N C A A  M o rg a n to w n  R e g io n a l S e co n d  R o u n d
Event Results  - Ba rs
A pr  2, 2021

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /2 /2 0 2 1  3 :3 2 :1 6  P M

W ome n /  10 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 1

Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score OutSta rt

Em i W atte rson1 214 Ca lifornia 9.975 0.000__.___

Abby S ta inton2 105 BYU 9.950 0.025__.___

Nevaeh DeS ouza3T 203 Ca lifornia 9.925 0.050__.___

Colby M ille r3T 610 Ohio S t 9.925 0.050__.___

A lm a Kuc3T 206 Ca lifornia 9.925 0.050__.___

Nina  S chank6T 212 Ca lifornia 9.900 0.075__.___

Anyssa  A lva rado6T 101 BYU 9.900 0.075__.___

Andi Li8T 207 Ca lifornia 9.875 0.100__.___

Jenna  S w artzentruber8T 613 Ohio S t 9.875 0.100__.___

M aya  Bordas10T 201 Ca lifornia 9.850 0.125__.___

He lody Cyrenne10T 106 BYU 9.850 0.125__.___

Ha ley Pitou10T 112 BYU 9.850 0.125__.___

Ange l Zhong13 115 BYU 9.825 0.150__.___

Hannah Joyner14T 962 Rutgers 9.800 0.175__.___

A lexis  Hankins14T 605 Ohio S t 9.800 0.175__.___

Em m a Pr itcha rd14T 611 Ohio S t 9.800 0.175__.___

Grace  Va illancourt14T 811 T ow son 9.800 0.175__.___

Am y S tew art18T 809 T ow son 9.775 0.200__.___

Zoe  S chw e itze r18T 612 Ohio S t 9.775 0.200__.___

T ess Zientek18T 814 T ow son 9.775 0.200__.___

Abby Beeston21 103 BYU 9.750 0.225__.___

Cam ille  V itoff22 812 T ow son 9.725 0.250__.___

Lauren Bo len23T 801 T ow son 9.700 0.275__.___

Be lle  Huang23T 961 Rutgers 9.700 0.275__.___

Katr ina  Coca23T 960 Pitt 9.700 0.275__.___

Elexis  Edw ards26 602 Ohio S t 9.350 0.625__.___

A llison Zuhlke27 815 T ow son 9.000 0.975__.___

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : W e s t  V irg in ia  U n iv e rs ity



N C A A  M o rg a n to w n  R e g io n a l S e co n d  R o u n d
Event Results  - Bea m
A pr  2, 2021

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /2 /2 0 2 1  3 :3 2 :4 3  P M

W ome n /  10 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 1

Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score OutSta rt

M aya  Bordas1 201 Ca lifornia 9.950 0.000__.___

Hannah Joyner2 962 Rutgers 9.925 0.025__.___

Kyana  George3T 204 Ca lifornia 9.900 0.050__.___

Lauren Beckw ith3T 958 Pitt 9.900 0.050__.___

Em i W atte rson5T 214 Ca lifornia 9.875 0.075__.___

Ella  Hodges5T 606 Ohio S t 9.875 0.075__.___

Andi Li7T 207 Ca lifornia 9.850 0.100__.___

Jenna  S w artzentruber7* 613 Ohio S t 9.850 0.100__.___

Colby M ille r7* 610 Ohio S t 9.850 0.100__.___

Em erson Hurst7T 806 T ow son 9.850 0.100__.___

Nevaeh DeS ouza11 203 Ca lifornia 9.825 0.125__.___

M ilan C laus i12T 202 Ca lifornia 9.800 0.150__.___

Em m a Pr itcha rd12T 611 Ohio S t 9.800 0.150__.___

Zoe  S chw e itze r12T 612 Ohio S t 9.800 0.150__.___

Abbey M ine r A lde r15T 111 BYU 9.775 0.175__.___

A lexis  Hankins15T 605 Ohio S t 9.775 0.175__.___

Cass idy S tua rt15* 810 T ow son 9.775 0.175__.___

S ophia  M cC le lland15* 110 BYU 9.775 0.175__.___

Lauren Bo len19T 801 T ow son 9.750 0.200__.___

A llison Zuhlke19T 815 T ow son 9.750 0.200__.___

Elease  Rollins19T 113 BYU 9.750 0.200__.___

He lody Cyrenne22 106 BYU 9.725 0.225__.___

Cam ille  V itoff23T 812 T ow son 9.700 0.250__.___

Abby S ta inton23T 105 BYU 9.700 0.250__.___

Jenna  W e itz23T 813 T ow son 9.700 0.250__.___

Be lle  Huang26 961 Rutgers 9.625 0.325__.___

Lexi M a ther27 108 BYU 9.175 0.775__.___

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : W e s t  V irg in ia  U n iv e rs ity



N C A A  M o rg a n to w n  R e g io n a l S e co n d  R o u n d
Event Results  - Floor
A pr  2, 2021

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /2 /2 0 2 1  3 :3 4 :5 5  P M

W ome n /  10 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 1

Num Na meRa nk Gy m Score OutSta rt

Kyana  George1 204 Ca lifornia 9.950 0.000__.___

Andi Li2T 207 Ca lifornia 9.900 0.050__.___

Abbey M ine r A lde r2T 111 BYU 9.900 0.050__.___

A lexis  Hankins2T 605 Ohio S t 9.900 0.050__.___

C la ire  Gaglia rdi5 603 Ohio S t 9.875 0.075__.___

Nevaeh DeS ouza6T 203 Ca lifornia 9.850 0.100__.___

Hannah Joyner6T 962 Rutgers 9.850 0.100__.___

M aya  Bordas6T 201 Ca lifornia 9.850 0.100__.___

M ilan C laus i6T 202 Ca lifornia 9.850 0.100__.___

Elexis  Edw ards6T 602 Ohio S t 9.850 0.100__.___

Br ittney V itkauskas6T 114 BYU 9.850 0.100__.___

Be lle  Huang12T 961 Rutgers 9.825 0.125__.___

Abby S ta inton12T 105 BYU 9.825 0.125__.___

Grace  Quinn12T 209 Ca lifornia 9.825 0.125__.___

Am y S tew art15T 809 T ow son 9.800 0.150__.___

Rache l Ba in15T 102 BYU 9.800 0.150__.___

Brooke  Chesney15* 601 Ohio S t 9.800 0.150__.___

Jordan M atthew s15* 109 BYU 9.800 0.150__.___

Nikki Borkow ski19 802 T ow son 9.775 0.175__.___

Cam ille  V itoff20T 812 T ow son 9.750 0.200__.___

Avery Bennett20T 104 BYU 9.750 0.200__.___

Lauren Bo len22T 801 T ow son 9.725 0.225__.___

Jojo W arga22T 614 Ohio S t 9.725 0.225__.___

S avannah Gonza lez24 604 Ohio S t 9.700 0.250__.___

Pa ige  Casper25 804 T ow son 9.650 0.300__.___

Jenna  W e itz26 813 T ow son 9.150 0.800__.___

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : W e s t  V irg in ia  U n iv e rs ity



N C A A  M o rg a n to w n  R e g io n a l S e co n d  R o u n d
Event Results  - AA
A pr  2, 2021

Page:  1
P rin te d : 4 /2 /2 0 2 1  3 :3 5 :1 2  P M

W ome n /  10 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 1

Num Na meRa nk Gy m A A

Andi Li207 9.850 9.875 9.9009.850 39.475Ca lifornia1 

Nevaeh DeS ouza203 9.850 9.925 9.8509.825 39.450Ca lifornia2 

Hannah Joyner962 9.750 9.800 9.8509.925 39.325Rutgers3 

Lauren Bo len801 9.825 9.700 9.7259.750 39.000T ow son4 

Cam ille  V itoff812 9.725 9.725 9.7509.700 38.900T ow son5 

Be lle  Huang961 9.175 9.700 9.8259.625 38.325Rutgers6 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : W e s t  V irg in ia  U n iv e rs ity
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